12 3109003 Round Sandwich 30X80ML ­Amal Ice Cream 
الأمل أيسكريم ­ MLساندوتش راوند 30×100

1 Carton 22.61 0.00 22.61 22.61 15% 26.00

13 3109008 Strawberry Sandwich 30X100 ML 
Strawberry Sandwich

1 Carton 33.91 0.00 33.91 33.91 15% 39.00

Total المجموع
    13   0.00 263.45 263.45
Saudi Riyals Three Hundred Two NinetySeven Halala 39.52 302.97

Total المجموع
    13   0.00 263.45 263.45
Saudi Riyals Three Hundred Two NinetySeven Halala 39.52 302.97

BILL TO بقاله رحاب خضر بن احمد الزهراني : بقاله رحاب خضر بن احمد الزهراني فاتورة الى :

SHIP TO : [23100037]BAKALA RAHAB بقاله رحاب شحن الي :

CUSTOMER VAT : N/A N/A الرقم الضريبي للعميل# :

ADDRESS : Default Street 65311, Al Makhwah,
Southern region, SA